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2014 Tamaqua Blue Raider Invitational - 4/4/2014

Tamaqua Area High School

Results
 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Lombel, Sarah Pottsville Area 12.32 13.66 Q 4
 2 Kondrack, Alyssa Pottsville Area 13.20 13.73 Q 3
 3 Whiteman, Jada Lehighton 13.80 13.97 Q 2
 4 Wilson, Jade Schuylkill Haven Area 14.20 14.04 Q 1
 5 Challenger, Christie Blue Mountain 14.00 14.11 q 3
 6 Whiteash, Shelby Blue Mountain 14.00 14.24 q 2
 7 Yodis, Christina Shenandoah Valley 13.30 14.38 q 2
 8 Quinones, Rajah Lehighton 13.80 14.39 q 3
 9 Lotz, Brianna Pottsville Area 13.30 14.43 1
 10 Kloap, Maureen Marian Catholic 14.10 14.47 4
 11 Bonomo, Carly North Schuylkill 13.30 14.54 1
 11 Kosar, Sadie Marian Catholic 13.70 14.54 3
 13 Heisler, Mackenzie Tamaqua Area 14.80 14.55 2
 14 O'Neill, Jennifer Blue Mountain 13.90 14.59 1
 15 Chikotas, Sadie North Schuylkill 13.70 14.62 4
 16 Evans, Erin Panther Valley 14.90 14.68 4
 17 Nieddu, Kristina Shenandoah Valley 13.60 14.83 2
 18 Cope, Autumn Jim Thorpe Area 14.20 14.87 1
 19 Backo, Mickayla Mahanoy Area 13.91 14.88 1
 20 Cressmen, Rebecca Jim Thorpe Area 14.10 14.98 4
 20 Wheeler, Camaryn Marian Catholic 14.80 14.98 3
 22 Geiger, Ciera Pine Grove Area 15.30 15.69 4
 23 Pradel, Jade Tamaqua Area 15.50 15.81 2
 24 Principe, Camille Jim Thorpe Area 15.40 16.33 3
 --- Winegardner, Nicole Kutztown Area 14.20 DQ 3
 --- Boyle, Morgan Tamaqua Area 14.20 DQ 2
 --- Michalik, Molly Shenandoah Valley 13.70 DQ 4

 
Girls 100 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Lombel, Sarah Pottsville Area 13.66 13.82  
82 Kondrack, Alyssa Pottsville Area 13.73 14.08  
63 Wilson, Jade Schuylkill Haven Area 14.04 14.32  
44 Whiteash, Shelby Blue Mountain 14.24 14.64  
25 Challenger, Christie Blue Mountain 14.11 14.73  
16 Yodis, Christina Shenandoah Valley 14.38 14.74  
 7 Whiteman, Jada Lehighton 13.97 14.75  
 8 Quinones, Rajah Lehighton 14.39 14.78  

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Lally, Mckayla Pine Grove Area 28.20 28.68 Q 1
 2 Kondrack, Alyssa Pottsville Area 28.82 28.81 Q 3
 3 Frew, Maddie Pine Grove Area 30.40 29.46 Q 2
 4 Castillo, Amber Jim Thorpe Area 28.50 30.35 Q 4
 5 Challenger, Christie Blue Mountain 29.00 30.27 q 1
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 6 Whiteman, Jada Lehighton 28.40 30.45 q 3
 7 Brownmiller, Tia Lehighton 29.30 30.79 q 3
 8 O'Neill, Jennifer Blue Mountain 29.50 30.80 q 3
 9 Quinones, Rajah Lehighton 28.20 31.05 2
 10 Yodis, Christina Shenandoah Valley 27.50 31.20 4
 11 Fath, Jess Pine Grove Area 30.20 31.26 1
 12 Kosar, Sadie Marian Catholic 29.30 31.29 2
 13 Bonomo, Carly North Schuylkill 28.30 31.30 2
 14 Labar, Victoria Tamaqua Area 29.90 31.82 2
 15 Pradel, Jade Tamaqua Area 30.00 31.92 1
 16 Nieddu, Kristina Shenandoah Valley 28.00 31.93 3
 17 Suprock, Keara Minersville Area 31.50 32.05 3
 18 Hillbish, Theresa Schuylkill Haven Area 29.00 32.35 2
 18 Backo, Mickayla Mahanoy Area 32.13 32.35 1
 20 O'Donnell, Jenna Marian Catholic 29.40 32.37 4
 21 Juritsch, Alexis Blue Mountain 28.73 32.45 4
 22 Ferriaolo, Vanessa North Schuylkill 29.00 32.68 1
 23 Cressmen, Rebecca Jim Thorpe Area 31.00 32.87 4
 24 Pratka, Emily Tamaqua Area 31.80 32.93 2
 25 Smiley, Kendra Panther Valley 32.90 33.58 1
 26 Zemaitaitis, Stephanie Jim Thorpe Area 33.50 34.43 2
 27 Pollock, Jolie Pottsville Area 30.82 34.86 4
 28 Harris, Kiara Schuylkill Haven Area 34.60 35.44 3
 --- Lawerence, Madison Mahanoy Area 29.31 DQ 4
 --- Volkert, Sierra Marian Catholic 30.40 DQ 3
 --- Brantley, Nikki Pottsville Area 28.30 DQ 1

 
Girls 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Kondrack, Alyssa Pottsville Area 28.81 28.13  
82 Lally, Mckayla Pine Grove Area 28.68 28.35  
63 Castillo, Amber Jim Thorpe Area 30.35 28.80  
44 Challenger, Christie Blue Mountain 30.27 29.52  
25 O'Neill, Jennifer Blue Mountain 30.80 29.79  
16 Whiteman, Jada Lehighton 30.45 29.84  
 7 Frew, Maddie Pine Grove Area 29.46 29.85  
 8 Brownmiller, Tia Lehighton 30.79 30.14  

 
Girls 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Hahner, Shelby Pottsville Area 1:05.00 1:04.87 3
82 Whiteash, Shelby Blue Mountain 1:06.00 1:05.22 3
63 Fath, Jess Pine Grove Area 1:05.00 1:05.31 3
44 Fital, Celina Lehighton 1:03.63 1:05.95 3
25 Tracy, Kayla Blue Mountain 1:07.00 1:07.69 2
16 Hammer, Kelly Minersville Area 1:07.00 1:08.42 3
 7 Demalis, Alaina Shenandoah Valley 1:04.00 1:08.74 3
 8 Reiley, Audrey Blue Mountain 1:05.78 1:09.85 3
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Finals ...   (Girls 400 Meter Dash)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 9 Suprock, Keara Minersville Area 1:11.00 1:10.04 2
 10 Wagner, Mya Lehighton 1:12.00 1:10.18 2
 11 Roche, Alexis North Schuylkill 1:07.30 1:11.71 2
 12 McVicker, Mackenzie Tamaqua Area 1:10.00 1:13.81 2
 13 Ruffa, Emily Jim Thorpe Area 1:11.00 1:14.24 2
 14 Caputo, Rachel Jim Thorpe Area 1:13.00 1:14.31 1
 15 O'Donnell, Jenna Marian Catholic 1:14.00 1:16.20 1
 16 Beck, Genevieve Tamaqua Area 1:20.00 1:16.63 1
 --- Woodard, Adeena Kutztown Area 1:07.00 DQ 2
 --- Castillo, Amber Jim Thorpe Area 1:06.00 DQ 3
 --- Volkert, Sierra Marian Catholic 1:09.80 DQ 2

 
Girls 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Shimko, Monika Tamaqua Area 2:33.64 2:33.16 2
82 Labar, Victoria Tamaqua Area 2:44.03 2:34.59 2
63 Capper, Courtney Jim Thorpe Area 2:40.00 2:35.89 2
44 Thompson, Katie Blue Mountain 2:34.34 2:36.77 2
25 Abel, Aubrey Blue Mountain 2:35.00 2:38.12 2
16 Loyd, Robbyn Jim Thorpe Area 2:37.50 2:38.53 2
 7 Howell, Lauren Pottsville Area 2:39.70 2:38.88 2
 8 Rickard, Caroline Blue Mountain 2:35.71 2:39.79 2
 9 Sites, Rebecca Pottsville Area 2:45.00 2:42.80 2
 10 Jones, Rachael Tamaqua Area 3:08.24 2:44.18 1
 11 Smulley, Brianna Minersville Area 2:49.00 2:44.27 2
 12 Roche, Alexis North Schuylkill 2:45.00 2:45.51 2
 13 Conshue, Amanda Minersville Area 2:55.00 2:52.56 1
 14 Weaver, Emily Pine Grove Area 2:50.00 2:59.97 1
 15 Reinoehl, Emily Marian Catholic 2:49.00 3:05.50 2
 16 Kocher, Rebekah Pine Grove Area 3:00.00 3:08.16 1
 17 Stramara, Anne Mahanoy Area 2:56.76 3:15.08 1
 18 Obert, Abigail Lehighton 3:19.00 3:20.60 1
 19 Correale, Jillian Marian Catholic 2:55.00 3:25.00 1
 20 Lindenmuth, Jess Mahanoy Area 3:32.28 1
 --- Stripe, Darian Schuylkill Haven Area 3:17.00 DQ 1
 --- Scotto, Jess Panther Valley 2:57.00 DQ 1
 --- Ramirez, Melissa Marian Catholic 3:00.00 DQ 1
 --- Rodgers, Shana Schuylkill Haven Area 3:21.00 DQ 1
 --- Rinaldo, Hannah Minersville Area 2:41.00 DQ 2
 --- Principe, Meaghan Jim Thorpe Area 3:02.00 DQ 1

 
Girls 1600 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Direnzo, Gabrielle Pottsville Area 5:32.46 5:41.97 2
82 Capper, Courtney Jim Thorpe Area 5:45.00 5:50.06 2
63 Henninger, Shannon Blue Mountain 5:50.50 5:56.92 2
44 Jones, Rachael Tamaqua Area 6:21.41 6:09.23 2
25 Dukmen, Courtney Blue Mountain 5:47.62 6:16.10 2
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Finals ...   (Girls 1600 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

16 Kostecky, Melanie Tamaqua Area 6:25.10 6:24.27 2
 7 Brooks, Sarah Blue Mountain 5:42.33 6:28.39 2
 8 Mason, Cassidy Minersville Area 6:20.00 6:34.24 2
 9 Rehnert, Cassandra Lehighton 5:59.56 6:35.39 2
 10 Asbrock, Victoria Jim Thorpe Area 6:40.00 6:37.42 1
 11 Gaston, Cera Lehighton 6:55.00 6:38.96 1
 12 Capper, Lindsay Jim Thorpe Area 6:33.00 6:43.21 1
 13 Noon, Erin Mahanoy Area 6:32.62 6:49.54 2
 14 Kiapes, Carissa Pottsville Area 6:30.00 6:58.41 2
 15 Dove, Jill Shenandoah Valley 7:01.00 6:59.34 1
 16 Levy, Courtney Mahanoy Area 6:47.68 7:03.76 1
 17 Heffelfinger, Stefanie Tamaqua Area 7:09.00 7:09.94 1
 18 Brenneman, Michelle Schuylkill Haven Area 7:28.00 7:28.30 1
 19 Stripe, Darian Schuylkill Haven Area 6:46.00 7:57.05 1
 --- Correale, Jillian Marian Catholic 6:45.00 DQ 1
 --- Scotto, Jess Panther Valley 6:42.00 DQ 1
 --- Zimmerman, Vanessa North Schuylkill 6:15.00 DQ 2
 --- Ramirez, Melissa Marian Catholic 6:40.00 DQ 1

 
Girls 3200 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Stoner, Paige Pottsville Area 10:46.50 10:52.86  
82 Henninger, Shannon Blue Mountain 12:22.00 12:29.13  
63 Shimko, Monika Tamaqua Area 12:52.00 12:52.49  
44 Dukmen, Courtney Blue Mountain 12:28.20 13:10.12  
25 Nichole, Wasserleben Tamaqua Area 13:36.24 13:12.62  
16 Brooks, Sarah Blue Mountain 13:34.00 13:13.44  
 7 Gaston, Cera Lehighton 14:51.00 13:16.24  
 7 Rehnert, Cassandra Lehighton 13:59.00 13:16.24  
 9 Slappey, Chelsea Schuylkill Haven Area 13:50.00 13:18.16  
 10 Kane, Nicole North Schuylkill 13:00.00 13:49.55  
 11 Capper, Lindsay Jim Thorpe Area 13:58.00 13:52.14  
 12 Conshue, Amanda Minersville Area 13:50.00 13:57.17  
 13 Hasler, Ilse Jim Thorpe Area 14:34.00 14:25.49  
 14 Asbrock, Victoria Jim Thorpe Area 14:23.00 14:44.14  
 15 Taylor, Keyhley Shenandoah Valley 14:00.00 16:38.17  
 16 Najera, Julia Shenandoah Valley 15:20.00 17:43.25  

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Stern, Maris Lehighton 17.80 17.64 Q 4
 2 Woleschok, Cassie Blue Mountain 16.92 17.72 Q 2
 3 Matz, Devon Jim Thorpe Area 17.50 17.97 Q 3
 4 Sherakas, Madison Pottsville Area 17.40 18.09 Q 1
 5 Frew, Maddie Pine Grove Area 18.90 18.11 q 1
 6 Mabry, Raquel Blue Mountain 17.30 18.17 q 1
 7 Evanousky, Ryan North Schuylkill 16.60 18.24 q 3
 8 Skinner, Heather North Schuylkill 16.40 18.67 q 4
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Preliminaries ...   (Girls 100 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 9 Snedden, Jazmyn Pine Grove Area 20.20 19.26 2
 10 Jefferis, Lexi Shenandoah Valley 17.50 19.38 2
 11 Roos, Maci Pottsville Area 19.22 19.45 4
 12 Farber, Tanisha Tamaqua Area 19.20 19.54 3
 13 Lloyd, Shainia Blue Mountain 19.11 19.57 1
 14 Shanton, Grace Lehighton 20.50 19.58 4
 15 Caputo, Rachel Jim Thorpe Area 19.12 19.70 2
 16 Moyer, Chase Schuylkill Haven Area 19.70 20.21 3
 17 Hillbish, Theresa Schuylkill Haven Area 19.80 20.58 2
 18 Stoyer, Madison Marian Catholic 20.10 20.71 1
 19 Smiley, Kendra Panther Valley 19.50 20.87 4
 20 Michalik, Molly Shenandoah Valley 18.20 20.97 3
 21 Nixon, Abby Schuylkill Haven Area 21.40 21.44 2
 22 Geiger, Ciera Pine Grove Area 18.10 21.53 4
 23 Evans, Erin Panther Valley 20.10 21.74 1
 24 Franz, Alexis Tamaqua Area 20.43 22.04 3
 25 Blashock, Amberly Mahanoy Area 20.56 22.10 4
 26 Feller, Diane Jim Thorpe Area 21.45 22.41 1
 27 Higgins, Alexis Tamaqua Area 20.80 22.60 3
 28 Grega, Angela Marian Catholic 21.80 23.72 1
 --- Drasdis, Kayla Pottsville Area 18.70 DQ 2

 
Girls 100 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Woleschok, Cassie Blue Mountain 17.72 16.53  
82 Matz, Devon Jim Thorpe Area 17.97 16.60  
63 Evanousky, Ryan North Schuylkill 18.24 16.71  
44 Stern, Maris Lehighton 17.64 16.72  
25 Sherakas, Madison Pottsville Area 18.09 16.88  
16 Mabry, Raquel Blue Mountain 18.17 17.35  
 7 Frew, Maddie Pine Grove Area 18.11 18.02  
 8 Skinner, Heather North Schuylkill 18.67 21.20  

 
Girls 300 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Matz, Devon Jim Thorpe Area 50.00 49.33 4
82 Stern, Maris Lehighton 53.00 55.29 4
63 Lloyd, Shainia Blue Mountain 54.71 56.12 3
44 Shanton, Grace Lehighton 58.30 56.16 2
25 Weiss, Kelsey Minersville Area 56.00 56.41 3
16 Snedden, Jazmyn Pine Grove Area 56.50 56.43 3
 7 Mabry, Raquel Blue Mountain 54.00 56.86 4
 8 Stoyer, Madison Marian Catholic 58.60 57.00 2
 9 Sherakas, Madison Pottsville Area 51.80 57.60 4
 10 Barndt, Alexis Lehighton 54.20 57.69 4
 11 Peterson, Jillian Jim Thorpe Area 58.74 58.11 2
 12 Drasdis, Kayla Pottsville Area 53.10 58.34 4
 13 Evanousky, Ryan North Schuylkill 52.00 59.78 4
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Finals ...   (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 14 Geiger, Ciera Pine Grove Area 56.60 59.95 3
 15 Moyer, Chase Schuylkill Haven Area 1:02.00 1:01.82 2
 16 Michalik, Molly Shenandoah Valley 55.40 1:01.99 3
 17 Higgins, Alexis Tamaqua Area 1:02.50 1:02.42 1
 18 Grega, Angela Marian Catholic 1:02.00 1:03.16 2
 19 Nixon, Abby Schuylkill Haven Area 1:09.00 1:03.33 1
 20 Feller, Diane Jim Thorpe Area 58.17 1:03.62 2
 21 Blashock, Amberly Mahanoy Area 1:09.74 1
 --- Smiley, Kendra Panther Valley 57.10 DQ 2
 --- Farber, Tanisha Tamaqua Area 56.10 DQ 3
 --- Roos, Maci Pottsville Area 54.96 DQ 3
 --- Digiandomenico, Christy Marian Catholic 51.80 DQ 4
 --- Winegardner, Nicole Kutztown Area 56.00 DQ 3
 --- Hillbish, Theresa Schuylkill Haven Area 56.90 DQ 2

 
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Pottsville Area     A 52.70 53.59  
1) Lotz, Brianna 2) Kondrack, Alyssa 3) Sherakas, Madison 4) Lombel, Sarah

82 Marian Catholic     A 54.00 55.02  
1) Boyle, Grace 2) Digiandomenico, Christy 3) Kosar, Sadie

63 Blue Mountain     A 55.21 55.28  
1) Alexis, Jada 2) Challenger, Christie 3) Earnest, Courtney 4) Whiteash, Shelby

44 Tamaqua Area     A 56.54 56.58  
1) Farber, Tanisha 2) Baddick, Alexis 3) Heisler, Mackenzie 4) Boyle, Morgan

25 Shenandoah Valley     A 58.00 56.77  
 --- Jim Thorpe Area     A 54.00 DQ  

1) Cope, Autumn 2) Matz, Devon 3) Castillo, Amber 4) Hoffman, Colleen

 --- Mahanoy Area     A DQ  
1) Byrne, Jayda 2) Gnall, Samantha 3) Backo, Mickayla 4) Lawerence, Madison

 --- North Schuylkill     A 55.10 DQ  
1) Bonomo, Carly 2) Chikotas, Sadie 3) Ferriaolo, Vanessa 4) Snyder, Waverly

 
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Jim Thorpe Area     A 4:25.00 4:29.33  
1) Matz, Devon 2) Capper, Courtney 3) Loyd, Robbyn 4) Castillo, Amber

82 Blue Mountain     A 4:33.83 4:36.84  
1) Abel, Aubrey 2) Reiley, Audrey 3) Thompson, Katie 4) Tracy, Kayla

63 Lehighton     A 4:25.00 4:37.68  
1) Shanton, Grace 2) Beers, Jenny 3) Green, Christina 4) Fital, Celina

44 Pine Grove Area     A 4:34.00 4:42.50  
1) Readinger, Kelli 2) Fath, Jess 3) Rittenbaugh, Meagan 4) Lally, Mckayla

25 Shenandoah Valley     A 4:42.00 4:55.44  
16 Tamaqua Area     A 5:17.33 5:23.49  

1) Beck, Genevieve 2) McVicker, Mackenzie 3) Higgins, Alexis 4) Coughlin, Angelique

 --- Panther Valley     A 5:54.00 DQ  
 --- Marian Catholic     A 4:24.00 DQ  

1) Boyle, Grace 2) Digiandomenico, Christy 3) Pulaski, Emily 4) Safanko, Emily
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Girls 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Blue Mountain     A 10:35.00 10:35.97  
1) Abel, Aubrey 2) Leymeister, Emily 3) Rickard, Caroline 4) Thompson, Katie

82 Minersville Area     A 11:00.00 11:19.05  
1) Hammer, Kelly 2) Mason, Cassidy 3) Rinaldo, Hannah 4) Smulley, Brianna

63 Mahanoy Area     A 12:19.05  
1) Bednardyn, Noel 2) Jacqui, Pitts 3) Noon, Erin 4) Levy, Courtney

44 Marian Catholic     A 12:30.25  
1) Pulaski, Emily 2) Reinoehl, Emily 3) Safanko, Emily

 
Girls High Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Gregas, Carly North Schuylkill 4-10.00 5-00.00  
72 Durishen, Riley Lehighton 4-06.00 4-10.00  
82 Lombel, Sarah Pottsville Area 4-11.00 J4-10.00  
44 Fital, Celina Lehighton 4-06.00 4-06.00  

. 5015 Ferrier, Alexandria Blue Mountain 4-02.00 J4-04.00  

. 5015 Lally, Mckayla Pine Grove Area 4-08.00 J4-04.00  
 7 Beck, Genevieve Tamaqua Area 4-02.00 4-02.00  
 7 Ofray, Savannah Schuylkill Haven Area 4-04.00 4-02.00  
 7 Cressmen, Rebecca Jim Thorpe Area 4-04.00 4-02.00  
 --- Minehan, Rebecca Tamaqua Area 4-08.00 DQ  
 --- Hahner, Shelby Pottsville Area 4-10.00 DQ  
 --- Markovich, Chloe Panther Valley 4-02.00 DQ  
 --- Peterson, Jillian Jim Thorpe Area 4-02.00 DQ  
 --- Gurzinski, Christina Marian Catholic 4-06.00 DQ  
 --- Mahoney, Nichole Marian Catholic DQ  
 --- Snyder, Waverly North Schuylkill 4-06.00 DQ  
 --- Snedden, Jazmyn Pine Grove Area 4-02.00 DQ  

 
Girls Pole Vault

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Minehan, Rebecca Tamaqua Area 10-06.00 9-06.00  
82 Hoffman, Colleen Jim Thorpe Area 9-00.00 8-06.00  
63 Boyle, Morgan Tamaqua Area 9-00.00 J8-06.00  
44 Glore, Katie Minersville Area 8-00.00 8-00.00  
25 Evanousky, Ryan North Schuylkill 7-06.00 7-00.00  
16 Dorward, Mallory Lehighton 7-06.00 J6-06.00  
 7 Boyer, Maddy Blue Mountain 7-06.00 J6-06.00  
 7 Weiss, Kelsey Minersville Area 7-00.00 J6-06.00  
 7 Zahodnick, Arielle North Schuylkill 7-00.00 J6-06.00  
 --- Mazack, Ali Mahanoy Area DQ  
 --- Thompson, Molly Blue Mountain 7-06.00 DQ  
 --- Gentile, Ruina Jim Thorpe Area 6-06.00 DQ  
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Girls Long Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Wilson, Jade Schuylkill Haven Area 15-09.00 15-04.50  
72 Durishen, Riley Lehighton 16-06.00 14-09.50  
72 Karnish, Brenna Marian Catholic 14-09.50  
44 Woleschok, Cassie Blue Mountain 16-07.00 14-09.00  
25 Helwig, Sarah Blue Mountain 14-05.50 14-07.00  
16 Gnall, Samantha Mahanoy Area 14-05.00  
 7 Donati, Maria Jim Thorpe Area 13-06.00 14-03.50  
 8 Lally, Mckayla Pine Grove Area 14-05.00 14-02.00  
 9 Litchauer, Kamara Lehighton 13-11.75 14-01.00  
 10 Fetterolf, Kylie North Schuylkill 14-02.00 14-00.00  
 11 Cope, Autumn Jim Thorpe Area 14-06.00 13-09.00  
 12 Lotz, Brianna Pottsville Area 15-00.50 13-04.50  
 13 Gregas, Carly North Schuylkill 14-04.00 13-04.00  
 14 Pilla, Abby Marian Catholic 12-06.00 12-04.00  
 15 Iacoviello, Andrea Tamaqua Area 12-07.00 12-01.00  
 16 Osenbach, Emma Tamaqua Area 12-02.00 12-00.50  
 17 Felty, Brianna Pine Grove Area 13-05.00 11-08.50  
 18 Markovich, Chloe Panther Valley 12-00.00 10-08.00  
 --- Francesco, Skylar Panther Valley 11-05.00 DQ  

 
Girls Triple Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Woleschok, Cassie Blue Mountain 33-06.00 34-04.50  
82 Lombel, Sarah Pottsville Area 34-04.75 32-05.50  
63 Frew, Maddie Pine Grove Area 31-07.00  
44 Karnish, Brenna Marian Catholic 31-03.50  
25 Wilson, Jade Schuylkill Haven Area 30-07.75 31-01.00  
16 Donati, Maria Jim Thorpe Area 30-03.50 30-10.00  
 7 Ferrier, Alexandria Blue Mountain 30-01.50 30-07.25  
 8 Spotts, Anya North Schuylkill 26-00.00 30-03.00  
 9 Cope, Autumn Jim Thorpe Area 28-11.00 30-01.00  
 10 Durishen, Riley Lehighton 32-11.50 29-07.50  
 11 Baddick, Alexis Tamaqua Area 29-09.00 29-05.00  
 12 Litchauer, Kamara Lehighton 30-06.00 29-04.75  
 13 Hahner, Shelby Pottsville Area 30-02.00 29-04.00  
 14 Skinner, Heather North Schuylkill 25-00.00 29-02.50  
 15 Gnall, Samantha Mahanoy Area 28-03.00  
 16 Felty, Brianna Pine Grove Area 26-10.00 26-04.50  
 17 Lawerence, Madison Mahanoy Area 30-05.00 26-03.00  
 18 Osenbach, Emma Tamaqua Area 26-02.00 24-07.00  
 --- Markovich, Chloe Panther Valley 25-00.00 DQ  
 --- Boyle, Grace Marian Catholic 33-02.00 DQ  
 --- Woodard, Adeena Kutztown Area 32-09.00 DQ  
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Girls Shot Put

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Ruth, Jocelen Kutztown Area 37-00.00 36-04.50  
82 Remaley, Gwen Lehighton 40-00.00 36-04.00  
63 Green, Carter North Schuylkill 33-02.00 34-11.50  
44 Lorimer, Carissa Blue Mountain 35-11.75 29-05.00  
25 Strohl, Rebecca Lehighton 27-10.00 29-04.50  
16 Ceci, Kaylee Marian Catholic 30-00.25 28-09.50  
 7 Pedersen, Allison Tamaqua Area 28-03.00 28-03.50  
 8 Jones, Makayla Pottsville Area 32-05.00 28-03.25  
 9 Devlin, Rylee Tamaqua Area 30-03.00 27-07.00  
 10 Lipshaw, Ashley North Schuylkill 28-05.00 26-06.25  
 11 Cope, Brooke Jim Thorpe Area 26-05.50 26-06.00  
 12 Baranko, Monica Marian Catholic 28-02.50 26-04.50  
 13 Macieunas, Kelsey Mahanoy Area 24-06.00 25-09.00  
 14 Pontician, Hannah Blue Mountain 29-11.00 24-04.50  
 15 Heim, Tessa Pine Grove Area 25-07.00 24-02.25  
 16 Shiffer, Faith Pine Grove Area 25-01.00 23-06.00  
 17 Valentine, Johanna Shenandoah Valley 24-03.00 22-07.50  
 18 Purnell, Ashley Pottsville Area 21-03.50  
 19 Schappe, Abbigale Minersville Area 22-01.00 21-00.50  
 20 Monboussin, Sophie Jim Thorpe Area 23-06.00 19-11.50  
 21 Ofray, Savannah Schuylkill Haven Area 19-04.00 17-07.00  
 22 Taylor, Emily Shenandoah Valley 21-03.00 15-11.50  
 23 Bartlet, Alyssa Panther Valley 16-00.00 15-08.50  
 --- Schuch, Sam Panther Valley 25-03.00 DQ  
 --- Foster, Sarah Schuylkill Haven Area 23-10.00 DQ  

 
Girls Discus Throw

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Ruth, Jocelen Kutztown Area 115-00 119-01  
82 Green, Carter North Schuylkill 127-00 112-05  
63 Lorimer, Carissa Blue Mountain 122-07 110-11  
44 Remaley, Gwen Lehighton 112-02 98-06  
25 Karnish, Brenna Marian Catholic 85-00 89-02  
16 Baranko, Monica Marian Catholic 87-00 82-01  
 7 Pontician, Hannah Blue Mountain 80-05 73-05  
 8 Jones, Makayla Pottsville Area 74-08 73-03  
 9 Spotts, Anya North Schuylkill 118-00 72-00  
 10 Solt, Vanessa Tamaqua Area 76-08 71-10  
 11 Pedersen, Allison Tamaqua Area 74-08 65-07  
 12 Schuch, Sam Panther Valley 76-07 63-03  
 13 Neifert, Jennie Mahanoy Area 55-00 63-01  
 14 Dewald, Kerstyn Minersville Area 71-00 61-07  
 14 Schappe, Abbigale Minersville Area 70-01 61-07  
 16 Obert, Abigail Lehighton 59-01  
 16 Polley, Shea Pottsville Area 77-00 59-01  
 18 Mabry, Breanna Pine Grove Area 58-04  
 19 Shiffer, Faith Pine Grove Area 54-10  
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Tamaqua Area High School

Results

Finals ...   (Girls Discus Throw)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 20 Bucior, Dianara Jim Thorpe Area 64-02 53-11  
 21 Lowin, Ava Jim Thorpe Area 72-07 52-11  
 22 Valentine, Johanna Shenandoah Valley 70-01 52-08  
 23 Bartlet, Alyssa Panther Valley 47-08 44-00  
 24 Hixon, Sara Shenandoah Valley 62-03 41-09  
 --- Foster, Sarah Schuylkill Haven Area 68-09 DQ  

 
Girls Javelin Throw

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Lorimer, Carissa Blue Mountain 135-00 127-04  
82 Ruth, Jocelen Kutztown Area 115-00 124-07  
63 Demetriades, Paige Tamaqua Area 125-10 116-11  
44 Marone, Nina North Schuylkill 118-00 110-05  
25 Pilla, Emily Marian Catholic 114-00 105-07  
16 Boyle, Morgan Tamaqua Area 104-07 104-10  
 7 Jones, Makayla Pottsville Area 97-00 98-03  
 8 Cope, Brooke Jim Thorpe Area 90-05 96-07  
 9 McCullion, Megan Lehighton 103-06 92-10  
 10 Sanders, Mallory Blue Mountain 103-00 87-06  
 11 Hillbish, Theresa Schuylkill Haven Area 75-07 82-07  
 12 Tennis, Adrianna Pine Grove Area 72-04 80-10  
 13 Purnell, Ashley Pottsville Area 80-09  
 14 Baranko, Monica Marian Catholic 95-00 75-07  
 15 Monboussin, Sophie Jim Thorpe Area 63-01 65-11  
 16 Ofray, Savannah Schuylkill Haven Area 66-00 63-01  
 17 Huber, Katlyn North Schuylkill 95-00 61-05  
 18 Shiffer, Faith Pine Grove Area 58-02  
 19 Neifert, Jennie Mahanoy Area 57-00  
 --- Dorward, Mallory Lehighton 75-04 DQ  
 --- Antalosky, Jillian Minersville Area 70-05 DQ  
 --- Evancho, Christy Mahanoy Area 74-06 DQ  

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Close, James Pottsville Area 11.50 11.51 Q 1
 2 Tomlin, Sam Marian Catholic 11.50 11.58 Q 2
 3 Bruno, Chris Marian Catholic 11.40 11.74 Q 4
 4 Richards, Colin Blue Mountain 11.50 11.77 Q 3
 5 Lynch, Khaaliq Jim Thorpe Area 11.63 11.70 q 2
 6 Roberts, Dakota Blue Mountain 11.50 11.76 q 1
 7 Frehafer, Kenny Pottsville Area 11.80 11.84 q 3
 8 Koons, Dustin Lehighton 12.10 11.95 q 3
 9 Sully, Nick Marian Catholic 11.80 12.06 1
 9 Kuperavage, Aaron Pottsville Area 11.70 12.06 3
 11 Heim, Ryan Pine Grove Area 11.80 12.07 4
 12 Roper, Malik Tamaqua Area 12.20 12.08 1
 13 Micholik, Anthony Panther Valley 12.00 12.31 3
 14 Wagner, Bobby North Schuylkill 11.90 12.42 1
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 100 Meter Dash)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 15 Karlonis, Kris North Schuylkill 11.80 12.46 4
 16 St. Hill, Deonte Jim Thorpe Area 12.10 12.53 4
 17 Mayernik, Michael Lehighton 12.13 12.56 2
 18 Green, Rayan Jim Thorpe Area 12.10 12.61 4
 18 Ferryman, Kyle Panther Valley 12.30 12.61 2
 20 Joseph, Mike Mahanoy Area 12.62 3
 21 Guers, Kyle Shenandoah Valley 12.50 13.00 4
 22 McClintock, Jordan Schuylkill Haven Area 13.10 13.50 4
 23 Davis, Jarius Blue Mountain 11.80 13.61 2
 --- Smalley, Skyler Panther Valley 12.40 DQ 3
 --- Griffiths, Aaron Minersville Area 12.20 DQ 1
 --- Hope, Tyler Tamaqua Area 12.00 DQ 2

 
Boys 100 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Bruno, Chris Marian Catholic 11.74 11.51  
82 Close, James Pottsville Area 11.51 11.54  
63 Tomlin, Sam Marian Catholic 11.58 11.73  
44 Lynch, Khaaliq Jim Thorpe Area 11.70 11.86  
25 Roberts, Dakota Blue Mountain 11.76 11.88  
16 Richards, Colin Blue Mountain 11.77 12.14  
 7 Frehafer, Kenny Pottsville Area 11.84 12.24  
 8 Koons, Dustin Lehighton 11.95 12.36  

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Roberts, Dakota Blue Mountain 23.27 24.45 Q 2
 2 Tomlin, Sam Marian Catholic 23.40 24.72 Q 1
 3 Close, James Pottsville Area 23.90 24.89 Q 3
 4 Heim, Ryan Pine Grove Area 24.20 24.78 q 2
 5 Richards, Colin Blue Mountain 22.71 24.97 q 3
 6 Oliveria, Zachary Tamaqua Area 23.74 25.35 q 2
 7 Lynch, Khaaliq Jim Thorpe Area 24.00 25.52 q 3
 8 Nause, Hunter Marian Catholic 24.70 25.58 q 3
 9 Dunkel, Jed Pottsville Area 24.20 25.76 1
 10 Stevens, Aj Pottsville Area 24.30 25.87 1
 11 Koons, Dustin Lehighton 26.70 25.98 2
 12 Saltz, Justin Jim Thorpe Area 25.09 26.62 3
 13 Nace, Zachary Jim Thorpe Area 25.11 26.84 1
 14 Mayernik, Michael Lehighton 25.90 27.02 3
 14 Ferryman, Kyle Panther Valley 25.30 27.02 1
 16 Myers, Nate Blue Mountain 23.50 27.41 1
 17 Yerger, Andrew Pine Grove Area 24.60 27.43 2
 18 Trumbo, Jason Schuylkill Haven Area 27.50 27.48 1
 19 Roper, Malik Tamaqua Area 26.37 27.59 3
 20 Moore, Cooper Marian Catholic 25.50 27.80 2
 21 Dannenfelser, Dylan Tamaqua Area 28.31 29.54 2
 --- Miller, Nathan Panther Valley 27.13 DQ 1
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Boys 200 Meter Dash)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 --- Baker, Josh Mahanoy Area DQ 3
 --- Micholik, Anthony Panther Valley 25.09 DQ 2

 
Boys 200 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Tomlin, Sam Marian Catholic 24.72 24.03  
82 Close, James Pottsville Area 24.89 24.14  
63 Roberts, Dakota Blue Mountain 24.45 24.36  
44 Heim, Ryan Pine Grove Area 24.78 24.64  
25 Richards, Colin Blue Mountain 24.97 24.97  
16 Lynch, Khaaliq Jim Thorpe Area 25.52 25.31  
 7 Nause, Hunter Marian Catholic 25.58 25.62  
 --- Oliveria, Zachary Tamaqua Area 25.35 DQ  

 
Boys 400 Meter Dash

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Dickey, Tristan Blue Mountain 51.42 50.19 3
82 Agosti, Nico Marian Catholic 50.00 51.66 3
63 Hampford, Kevin Pottsville Area 54.47 54.48 3
44 Greenawalt, Cameron Blue Mountain 54.40 54.67 3
25 Witman, Christian Pottsville Area 56.50 55.31 2
16 Moore, Chuck Panther Valley 57.50 55.55 2
 7 Davidock, Hunter Panther Valley 57.00 56.71 2
 8 Nause, Hunter Marian Catholic 56.20 57.75 2
 9 Karnish, Matt Marian Catholic 55.90 57.87 3
 10 Rhody, Noah Blue Mountain 56.10 57.91 3
 11 Varano, Nate Pottsville Area 57.00 57.94 2
 12 Nace, Zachary Jim Thorpe Area 55.40 58.08 3
 13 Palumbo, Dominic Lehighton 1:01.00 59.89 1
 14 Hall, Justin Mahanoy Area 59.90 1
 15 Principe, Steven Jim Thorpe Area 57.50 1:00.69 2
 16 Dakota, Boyer Tamaqua Area 1:02.00 1:01.89 1
 17 Twardzick, Nick Shenandoah Valley 58.00 1:02.56 2
 18 Scott, Dylan Tamaqua Area 1:02.60 1:02.57 1
 19 Morales, Freddy Shenandoah Valley 59.00 1:02.88 2
 20 Dunbar, Tyler Lehighton 1:01.00 1:22.00 1
 21 Karnish, Austin Panther Valley 59.30 1:35.00 1
 --- Gilkes, Samuel Jim Thorpe Area 54.80 DQ 3
 --- Munoz, Damian Tamaqua Area 1:05.65 DQ 1

 
Boys 800 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Hnesh, Humza Pottsville Area 2:02.80 2:06.14 2
82 Hinkel, Ben Minersville Area 2:08.00 2:07.31 2
63 Saxon, Jacob Jim Thorpe Area 2:08.00 2:07.51 2
44 Smack, Eric Minersville Area 2:13.00 2:14.21 2
25 Mashack, Devin North Schuylkill 2:12.00 2:14.66 2
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Results

Finals ...   (Boys 800 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

16 Greenawalt, Cameron Blue Mountain 2:05.99 2:15.04 2
 7 Howell, Josh Pottsville Area 2:14.00 2:17.81 2
 8 McGeehan, Jake Jim Thorpe Area 2:16.00 2:18.57 2
 9 Saxon, Ben Jim Thorpe Area 2:18.00 2:22.93 2
 10 Reichwein, Justin North Schuylkill 2:20.00 2:24.64 2
 11 Donelson, Brandon Mahanoy Area 2:25.02 1
 12 Dicello, Jake Pottsville Area 2:18.00 2:26.53 2
 13 Albertini, Aaron Blue Mountain 2:14.00 2:27.37 2
 14 Hoptak, Michael Minersville Area 2:20.00 2:29.23 1
 15 Shadle, Grant Shenandoah Valley 2:39.00 2:32.87 1
 16 Witczak, Mike Marian Catholic 2:25.00 2:33.77 1
 17 McCabe, Blade Lehighton 2:31.00 2:34.09 1
 18 Derr, Matt Mahanoy Area 2:36.77 1
 19 Turrano, Ben Tamaqua Area 2:36.14 2:36.85 1
 20 Schwalm, Luke Pine Grove Area 2:32.00 2:37.02 1
 21 Wandzilak, Zach Tamaqua Area 2:44.24 2:37.09 1
 22 Flick, Eric Pine Grove Area 2:30.00 2:41.66 1
 --- Moore, Chuck Panther Valley 2:33.00 DQ 1
 --- Davidock, Hunter Panther Valley 2:34.00 DQ 1
 --- Fidler, Kyle Pine Grove Area DQ 1
 --- Dickey, Tristan Blue Mountain 2:03.75 DQ 2
 --- Weidner, Anson Kutztown Area 2:06.00 DQ 2
 --- Dakota, Boyer Tamaqua Area 2:29.24 DQ 1
 --- Pothering, Owen Schuylkill Haven Area 2:17.00 DQ 2

 
Boys 1600 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Saxon, Jacob Jim Thorpe Area 4:41.67 4:44.38 2
82 Mosteller, Derek Blue Mountain 4:48.10 4:49.81 2
63 Welkie, Justin Pottsville Area 4:57.00 4:53.77 2
44 Haldeman, Kade Pine Grove Area 5:00.00 4:54.74 2
25 Pothering, Owen Schuylkill Haven Area 5:13.00 4:54.87 2
16 McGeehan, Jake Jim Thorpe Area 5:05.00 5:02.11 2
 7 Blair, Stuart Blue Mountain 5:01.92 5:07.77 2
 8 McCorminck, Chris North Schuylkill 5:00.00 5:07.88 2
 9 Blacketter, Michael Lehighton 5:27.00 5:08.28 1
 10 Ogazalek, Lenny Panther Valley 5:57.00 5:12.80 1
 11 Yutko, Wesley Minersville Area 5:02.00 5:14.43 2
 12 Adam, Melnick Tamaqua Area 5:20.00 5:14.64 1
 13 Gentile, Jian Jim Thorpe Area 5:16.00 5:14.65 1
 14 Dicello, Jake Pottsville Area 5:09.86 5:16.67 2
 15 Mashack, Devin North Schuylkill 5:00.00 5:22.23 2
 16 Rushanan, Clement Minersville Area 5:22.00 5:26.45 1
 17 Hoptak, Michael Minersville Area 5:29.00 5:29.29 1
 18 Hablett, Jt Blue Mountain 5:20.00 5:30.83 1
 19 Kunkel, Jake Tamaqua Area 5:19.00 5:31.12 1
 20 Anthony, George North Schuylkill 5:05.00 5:33.41 2
 21 Bahrey, Adam Mahanoy Area 5:26.86 5:34.17 1
 22 Hopeck, Nicholas Marian Catholic 5:30.00 5:37.82 1
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Finals ...   (Boys 1600 Meter Run)
 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

 23 Roseland, Alec Tamaqua Area 5:49.89 5:40.52 1
 24 Knoll, Colin Pine Grove Area 5:45.00 5:44.37 1
 --- Uholik, Austin Shenandoah Valley 6:20.00 DQ 1
 --- Weidner, Anson Kutztown Area 5:00.00 DQ 2
 --- Hnesh, Humza Pottsville Area 4:46.00 DQ 2

 
Boys 3200 Meter Run

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Condly, Jonathan Jim Thorpe Area 10:30.00 10:22.54  
82 Welkie, Justin Pottsville Area 10:33.00 10:24.72  
63 Mosteller, Derek Blue Mountain 10:38.89 10:30.27  
44 Blacketter, Michael Lehighton 11:02.00 11:04.16  
25 Fields, Christian Jim Thorpe Area 10:50.00 11:07.85  
16 Hossler, Edward Pottsville Area 11:12.00 11:10.03  
 7 Fox, Colton Minersville Area 12:20.00 11:17.16  
 8 Stephen, Kyle Minersville Area 11:15.00 11:22.20  
 9 Blair, Stuart Blue Mountain 11:05.10 11:24.95  
 10 Scanlan, Ryan Pottsville Area 11:52.00 11:25.66  
 11 McCorminck, Chris North Schuylkill 11:00.00 11:26.41  
 12 Tite, Andrew Tamaqua Area 11:32.57 11:34.89  
 13 Raymond, Kinder Tamaqua Area 11:57.49 11:41.09  
 14 Kunkel, Jake Tamaqua Area 12:10.00 11:49.19  
 15 Gentile, Jian Jim Thorpe Area 11:30.00 11:51.77  
 16 Ogazalek, Lenny Panther Valley 12:10.00 11:51.96  
 17 DiBiase, Sam Minersville Area 12:18.00 12:11.41  
 18 Ronemus, Ben Lehighton 13:20.00 12:12.26  
 19 Ahrensfield, Colin North Schuylkill 11:30.00 12:31.11  
 20 Hopeck, Nicholas Marian Catholic 11:40.00 12:31.66  
 21 Uholik, Austin Shenandoah Valley 13:11.00 13:46.58  
 22 Shadle, Grant Shenandoah Valley 13:21.00 15:48.36  
 --- Anthony, George North Schuylkill 11:30.00 DQ  
 --- Klinger, Jeremy Pine Grove Area 12:50.00 DQ  

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

Preliminaries

 1 Tahaney, John Blue Mountain 17.00 16.19 Q 3
 2 Wilson, Jason Schuylkill Haven Area 17.60 17.30 Q 2
 3 Robbins, Billy Pottsville Area 16.94 17.39 Q 1
 4 Wagner, Bobby North Schuylkill 17.10 16.65 q 3
 5 Malatak, Mike Jim Thorpe Area 18.45 17.11 q 3
 6 Sully, Nick Marian Catholic 18.50 17.60 q 3
 7 Keitsock, Bayne Blue Mountain 16.65 17.66 q 2
 8 Guers, Kyle Shenandoah Valley 17.50 18.33 q 1
 9 Kleckner, Kolby Pottsville Area 17.20 18.67 2
 10 McNeil, Larry Mahanoy Area 16.70 18.72 1
 11 Navin, Brendan Blue Mountain 17.00 19.13 2
 12 Strubinger, Matthew Lehighton 19.50 19.29 1
 13 Weaver, Matt Tamaqua Area 21.58 19.92 3
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Preliminaries ...   (Boys 110 Meter Hurdles)
 Name School PrelimsSeed H#

 14 Hunt, Xavior Pottsville Area 17.60 20.32 1
 15 Horan, Mike Panther Valley 20.50 20.63 2
 16 Mansell, liam Mahanoy Area 20.88 1
 17 Hood, Mike Panther Valley 20.10 22.13 1
 18 Twardzick, Nick Shenandoah Valley 19.00 22.46 2
 19 Danarovich, Chris Tamaqua Area 23.20 23.03 3
 20 Valentine, Stone Tamaqua Area 23.44 24.32 2
 --- Karlonis, Kris North Schuylkill 16.10 DQ 3

 
Boys 110 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsPrelims Points

Finals

101 Robbins, Billy Pottsville Area 17.39 17.13  
82 Wilson, Jason Schuylkill Haven Area 17.30 17.23  
63 Guers, Kyle Shenandoah Valley 18.33 17.53  
44 Keitsock, Bayne Blue Mountain 17.66 17.68  
25 Tahaney, John Blue Mountain 16.19 17.91  
16 Wagner, Bobby North Schuylkill 16.65 18.05  
 7 Sully, Nick Marian Catholic 17.60 18.85  
 8 Malatak, Mike Jim Thorpe Area 17.11 18.90  

 
Boys 300 Meter Hurdles

 Name School FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Wilson, Jason Schuylkill Haven Area 43.60 43.32 3
82 Oliveria, Zachary Tamaqua Area 42.92 43.75 3
63 McNeil, Larry Mahanoy Area 44.00 44.02 3
44 Keitsock, Bayne Blue Mountain 44.68 45.13 3
25 Yerger, Andrew Pine Grove Area 45.50 45.56 3
16 Malatak, Mike Jim Thorpe Area 44.48 45.61 3
 7 Navin, Brendan Blue Mountain 44.50 45.62 3
 8 Hunt, Xavior Pottsville Area 46.70 46.23 2
 9 Green, Rayan Jim Thorpe Area 48.33 46.61 2
 10 Sully, Nick Marian Catholic 46.50 46.80 2
 11 Witman, Jeremy Pottsville Area 48.90 47.43 2
 12 Capobianco, Ali Jim Thorpe Area 48.26 47.62 2
 13 Strubinger, Matthew Lehighton 50.10 49.21 1
 14 Horan, Mike Panther Valley 50.60 51.59 1
 15 Joseph, Mike Mahanoy Area 51.73 1
 16 Seip, Gavin Tamaqua Area 49.30 52.56 2
 --- Valentine, Stone Tamaqua Area 1:03.38 DQ 1
 --- Karlonis, Kris North Schuylkill 43.30 DQ 3
 --- Mussoline, Dom Marian Catholic 46.70 DQ 2
 --- Elo, Micheal Pine Grove Area 49.50 DQ 2

 
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Pottsville Area     A 45.10 45.51  
1) Close, James 2) Dunkel, Jed 3) Futchko, Hunter 4) Kuperavage, Aaron
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Finals ...   (Boys 4x100 Meter Relay)
 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

82 Marian Catholic     A 44.80 45.90  
1) Tomlin, Sam 2) Agosti, Nico 3) Sully, Nick 4) Bruno, Chris

63 Blue Mountain     A 44.80 45.98  
1) Cryts, Colton 2) Roberts, Dakota 3) Richards, Colin 4) Dickey, Tristan

44 Tamaqua Area     A 46.80 47.87  
1) Roper, Malik 2) Oliveria, Zachary 3) Scott, Dylan 4) Dannenfelser, Dylan

 --- Shenandoah Valley     A 58.70 DQ  
 --- Jim Thorpe Area     A 45.30 DQ  

1) Gilkes, Samuel 2) St. Hill, Deonte 3) Lynch, Khaaliq 4) Green, Rayan
 
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed PointsH#

Finals

101 Blue Mountain     A 3:33.00 3:34.77 2
1) Roberts, Dakota 2) Greenawalt, Cameron 3) Richards, Colin 4) Dickey, Tristan

82 Marian Catholic     A 3:35.00 3:35.75 2
1) Mussoline, Dom 2) Grega, Mike 3) Bruno, Chris 4) Agosti, Nico

63 Jim Thorpe Area     A 3:45.00 3:48.40 2
1) Malatak, Mike 2) Nace, Zachary 3) Saxon, Jacob 4) Gilkes, Samuel

44 Pottsville Area     A 3:41.00 3:53.51 2
1) Dunkel, Jed 2) Hampford, Kevin 3) Witman, Christian 4) Witman, Jeremy

25 Minersville Area     A 3:45.00 3:55.75 2
1) Smack, Eric 2) Yutko, Wesley 3) Snyder, Hunter 4) Hinkel, Ben

16 Shenandoah Valley     A 4:08.00 4:05.98 1
 7 Lehighton     A 4:04.00 4:08.66 1

1) Palumbo, Dominic 2) Haydt, Tanner 3) Dunbar, Tyler 4) Strubinger, Matthew

 8 Panther Valley     A 3:57.00 4:22.11 2
 9 Tamaqua Area     A 4:25.00 4:42.64 1

1) Scott, Dylan 2) Weaver, Matt 3) Munoz, Damian 4) Kunkel, Jake
 
Boys 4x800 Meter Relay

 Team Relay FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Marian Catholic     A 8:40.00 8:50.38  
1) Agosti, Nico 2) Grega, Mike 3) Karnish, Matt

82 Minersville Area     A 9:00.00 8:52.04  
1) Yutko, Wesley 2) Smack, Eric 3) Rushanan, Clement 4) Hinkel, Ben

63 Jim Thorpe Area     A 8:52.00 8:53.81  
1) Gilkes, Samuel 2) McGeehan, Jake 3) Condly, Jonathan 4) Saxon, Jacob

44 Pottsville Area     A 8:55.00 8:58.27  
1) Dicello, Jake 2) Hampford, Kevin 3) Hnesh, Humza 4) Hossler, Edward

25 Blue Mountain     A 9:16.71 9:27.91  
1) Albertini, Aaron 2) Brooks, Ryan 3) Farrell, Cody 4) Rhody, Noah

16 Mahanoy Area     A 9:37.98  
1) Bahrey, Adam 2) Donelson, Brandon 3) Starkey, Shane 4) Derr, Matt

 7 Panther Valley     A 9:35.00 9:41.11  
 8 Tamaqua Area     A 9:54.24 10:00.59  

1) Raymond, Kinder 2) Dakota, Boyer 3) Adam, Melnick 4) Tite, Andrew

 9 Pine Grove Area     A 9:40.00 10:55.70  
1) Fidler, Kyle 2) Flick, Eric 3) White, Tristan 4) Klinger, Jeremy
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Boys High Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Cryts, Colton Blue Mountain 6-02.00 6-00.00  
82 McNeil, Larry Mahanoy Area 6-00.00 J5-10.00  
63 Kleckner, Kolby Pottsville Area 6-00.00 J5-10.00  
44 McDonald, Patrick Pottsville Area 5-10.00 J5-08.00  

. 5015 Nase, Richard Panther Valley 5-08.00 J5-06.00  

. 5015 Fisher, Luke Blue Mountain 5-10.50 J5-06.00  
15 Wagner, Bobby North Schuylkill 5-08.00 5-06.00  
 8 Burshinski, Mark Marian Catholic 5-04.00 5-02.00  
 --- Snedden, David Pine Grove Area 5-04.00 DQ  
 --- Weaver, Matt Tamaqua Area 5-02.00 DQ  
 --- Smalley, Skyler Panther Valley 5-02.00 DQ  
 --- Zehner, Gavin Lehighton 5-02.00 DQ  
 --- Kuzma, Andy Mahanoy Area 5-04.00 DQ  
 --- Gorman, Josh Lehighton 5-02.00 DQ  
 --- Green, Rayan Jim Thorpe Area 6-00.00 DQ  
 --- Heffron, Kane Minersville Area 5-04.00 DQ  
 --- Sanko, Cory North Schuylkill 5-06.00 DQ  
 --- Sully, Nick Marian Catholic 5-04.00 DQ  

 
Boys Pole Vault

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 McDonald, Patrick Pottsville Area 13-03.00 13-00.00  
82 Dohmann, Adrian Blue Mountain 11-00.00 J11-06.00  
63 Mystkowski, Dominik Lehighton 11-06.00 J11-06.00  
44 Brouse, Evan North Schuylkill 10-00.00 10-06.00  

. 5015 Kelly, Mike Tamaqua Area 10-06.00 J10-00.00  

. 5015 Capobianco, Ali Jim Thorpe Area 10-00.00 J10-00.00  
15 Kroboth, Nathan Lehighton 9-00.00 10-00.00  
 8 Smarr, Matt Tamaqua Area 9-00.00 8-06.00  
 8 Brandon, Bell Jim Thorpe Area 9-00.00 8-06.00  
 10 Baker, Josh Mahanoy Area 10-06.00 8-00.00  
 11 Sanko, Cory North Schuylkill 8-00.00 7-06.00  
 11 Krammes, Hayes Pottsville Area 8-06.00 7-06.00  
 --- Cryts, Colton Blue Mountain 13-06.00 DQ  

 
Boys Long Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Stevens, Aj Pottsville Area 19-02.00 21-00.50  
82 Cryts, Colton Blue Mountain 22-01.25 20-02.25  
63 Lynch, Khaaliq Jim Thorpe Area 19-11.00 19-08.25  
44 Schlosser, Austin Lehighton 19-10.00 19-05.50  
25 Fisher, Luke Blue Mountain 20-00.00 18-08.25  
16 Trumbo, Jason Schuylkill Haven Area 17-09.75 18-06.50  
 7 Mazeika, Ryan North Schuylkill 18-08.00 18-06.00  
 8 Nase, Richard Panther Valley 20-01.00 18-00.50  
 9 Baker, Josh Mahanoy Area 18-07.50 17-03.00  
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Finals ...   (Boys Long Jump)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 10 Burshinski, Mark Marian Catholic 17-00.00 17-00.50  
 11 Whiteko, Stephen Marian Catholic 17-08.00 16-09.00  
 12 Schwalm, Luke Pine Grove Area 16-08.00  
 13 Reichwein, Justin North Schuylkill 17-05.00 16-07.00  
 14 Roper, Malik Tamaqua Area 17-01.00 16-03.50  
 15 Griffiths, Aaron Minersville Area 17-10.00 16-02.50  
 16 Gorman, Josh Lehighton 18-00.00 16-02.00  
 17 Smalley, Skyler Panther Valley 18-06.00 16-00.00  
 17 Elo, Micheal Pine Grove Area 15-06.00 16-00.00  
 19 Zwolenik, Austin Tamaqua Area 15-01.00 15-06.00  
 20 Madera, Antonio Jim Thorpe Area 15-06.00 14-07.50  
 --- Wilson, Jason Schuylkill Haven Area 20-01.00 DQ  
 --- Kuzma, Andy Mahanoy Area 18-05.00 DQ  
 --- Varano, Nate Pottsville Area 16-09.00 DQ  
 --- Miscannon, Steve Shenandoah Valley 16-04.00 DQ  

 
Boys Triple Jump

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Stevens, Aj Pottsville Area 45-11.75 45-07.00  
82 Malatak, Mike Jim Thorpe Area 40-00.50 41-01.50  
63 Schlosser, Austin Lehighton 39-07.50 39-09.75  
44 Fisher, Luke Blue Mountain 40-08.75 39-06.00  
25 Burshinski, Mark Marian Catholic 39-06.00 39-01.00  
16 St. Hill, Deonte Jim Thorpe Area 40-06.00 39-00.50  
 7 Schwalm, Luke Pine Grove Area 38-09.25  
 8 McNeil, Larry Mahanoy Area 39-06.25 38-06.50  
 9 Mazeika, Ryan North Schuylkill 38-10.00 38-04.50  
 10 Robbins, Billy Pottsville Area 35-03.00 38-02.75  
 11 Wagner, Bobby North Schuylkill 37-06.00 37-07.50  
 12 Kuzma, Andy Mahanoy Area 36-02.00 35-00.75  
 13 Whiteko, Stephen Marian Catholic 37-00.00 34-07.75  
 14 Nase, Richard Panther Valley 37-06.00 34-01.00  
 15 Cinicola, Derek Tamaqua Area 34-03.00 34-00.00  
 16 Lescosky, Andrew Blue Mountain 39-00.00 33-06.00  
 17 Trumbo, Jason Schuylkill Haven Area 32-08.00 33-03.00  
 18 Zwolenik, Austin Tamaqua Area 30-09.00 32-09.75  

 
Boys Shot Put

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Cavenas, Tyler Mahanoy Area 50-11.00 46-06.25  
82 Wenzel, Jacob Tamaqua Area 43-11.00 41-04.50  
63 Bertsch, Ryan Pottsville Area 42-02.00 41-02.50  
44 Reber, Derek Blue Mountain 45-04.50 40-03.50  
25 Briel, Tyler North Schuylkill 37-01.00 39-06.50  
16 Fritz, Noah Schuylkill Haven Area 38-10.00 39-03.00  
 7 Wertman, Jake Blue Mountain 41-06.00 38-03.50  
 8 Vincent, Bailey Lehighton 38-07.00 37-10.00  
 9 Damiano, Joe Marian Catholic 35-00.00 37-07.25  
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Finals ...   (Boys Shot Put)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

 10 Sylvester, Jason Tamaqua Area 36-02.00 37-01.75  
 11 Antolosky, Kebner North Schuylkill 36-02.00 36-09.00  
 12 Heim, Ryan Pine Grove Area 38-06.00 36-05.50  
 13 Kane, Derek Schuylkill Haven Area 36-05.00 34-11.00  
 14 Williams, Devon Pine Grove Area 37-05.00 34-05.50  
 15 Hunsicker, Luke Panther Valley 35-02.75 33-04.50  
 16 Azbell, Kolby Pottsville Area 37-07.00 32-10.50  
 17 Gibson, Hunter Jim Thorpe Area 33-11.00 32-01.75  
 18 Badusky, Sam Marian Catholic 31-09.50  
 19 Castillo, Jerdil Panther Valley 31-05.00 31-03.50  
 20 Shadle, Grant Shenandoah Valley 33-00.00 31-01.50  
 21 Rodgers, Michael Jim Thorpe Area 32-07.50 28-09.50  
 22 Davis, Devin Shenandoah Valley 30-00.00 28-01.00  
 23 Carvajal, Jacob Minersville Area 30-00.00 26-11.00  
 --- Bolusky, Steve Mahanoy Area DQ  
 --- Whiteman, Kyle Lehighton 41-09.00 DQ  

 
Boys Discus Throw

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Cavenas, Tyler Mahanoy Area 149-09 122-03  
82 Christ, Leon Pine Grove Area 110-04 121-01  
63 Sylvester, Jason Tamaqua Area 121-09 120-00.50  
44 Damian, Lucas Marian Catholic 125-00 113-09  
25 Briel, Tyler North Schuylkill 107-00 106-07  
16 Yackenchick, Matt Blue Mountain 120-00 106-03  
 7 Bertsch, Ryan Pottsville Area 124-09 106-02  
 8 Cunningham, Brandon Tamaqua Area 108-01 95-10  
 9 Williams, Devon Pine Grove Area 103-04 94-07  
 10 Antolosky, Kebner North Schuylkill 110-00 91-00  
 11 Joy, Nicholas Pottsville Area 98-03 84-00  
 12 Gibson, Hunter Jim Thorpe Area 92-10 83-09  
 13 Nase, Richard Panther Valley 94-04 83-01  
 14 Martonyak, Joey Panther Valley 85-06 82-00  
 15 Lawrence, Mark Mahanoy Area 80-00  
 15 Damiano, Joe Marian Catholic 100-05 80-00  
 17 Fritz, Noah Schuylkill Haven Area 89-01 79-09  
 18 Blauch, Joe Lehighton 100-02 79-00  
 19 Allan, Bradley Schuylkill Haven Area 66-08 72-08  
 20 Davis, Devin Shenandoah Valley 66-00 54-04  
 --- Rodgers, Michael Jim Thorpe Area 89-11 DQ  
 --- Umbenhaur, Grayson Blue Mountain 122-00 DQ  

 
Boys Javelin Throw

 Name School FinalsSeed Points

Finals

101 Thomas, Jimmy Mahanoy Area 147-04 147-02  
82 Zucatti, Zach Tamaqua Area 141-08 143-10  
53 Schultz, Justus Pottsville Area 145-07 140-08  
53 Marcin, Joey Tamaqua Area 146-05 140-08  
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Finals ...   (Boys Javelin Throw)
 Name School FinalsSeed Points

25 Damian, Lucas Marian Catholic 130-00 136-10  
16 Badusky, Sam Marian Catholic 135-00 132-08  
 7 Onuskanich, Luke North Schuylkill 122-00 129-04  
 8 Keating, Patrick Pottsville Area 136-00 116-08  
 9 Hancock, Cordell Blue Mountain 140-00 115-03  
 10 Merchlinsky, Greg Mahanoy Area 114-05  
 11 Manbeck, Matt North Schuylkill 132-00 113-04  
 12 Horan, Mike Panther Valley 116-11 111-08  
 13 Christ, Leon Pine Grove Area 114-03 110-09  
 14 Walter, Zach Pine Grove Area 128-02 108-10  
 15 Mystkowski, Dominik Lehighton 125-00 102-03  
 16 Kane, Derek Schuylkill Haven Area 110-02 96-10  
 17 Rodgers, Michael Jim Thorpe Area 120-00 93-01  
 18 Martonyak, Joey Panther Valley 114-09 88-11  
 --- Florio, Blake Shenandoah Valley 146-00 DQ  
 --- Snyder, Hunter Minersville Area 131-08 DQ  
 --- St. Hill, Deonte Jim Thorpe Area 145-00 DQ  
 --- Visconti, Gino Blue Mountain 142-00 DQ  


